215
DC THREE-WIRE
CYLINDRICAL TYPE
PROXIMITY SENSORS
UZQ1
Series
SPECIAL FEATURES – ROBUST HOUSING TYPE,
INFLECTION RESISTANT CABLE TYPE

216
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Presence sensing of cassette
screws
Positioning of metal molds Counting of parts
(*1): The rated sensing range is indicated as the maximum sensing range for a standard sensing target.
The normal setting range is indicated as the sensing range by which the sensor can stably detect the standard sensing object even if there is ambient tempera-
ture drift or supply voltage fluctuations.
(*2): The inflection resistance cable type is indicated by “B” suffix at the end of the model No.
Appearance (mm inch) Sensing range (*1) Model No. (*2) Supply voltage Output operation
S
hi
el
de
d
ty
pe
C
yl
in
dr
ic
al
 ty
pe
T
hr
ea
de
d
ty
pe
N
on
-s
hi
el
de
d
ty
pe
Approach ON
12 to 24V DC
±10%
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
12 to 24V DC
±10%
UZQ100
UZQ101 Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ100B
UZQ101B Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ110
UZQ111 Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ110B
UZQ111B Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ120
UZQ121 Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ120B
UZQ121B Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ130
UZQ131 Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ130B
UZQ131B Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ140
UZQ141 Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ140B
UZQ141B Leave ON
Approach ONUZQ150
Leave ONUZQ151